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Asia Road Racing Championship Rd.1
ASB1000 Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km ..;.;.
Race 1 3/9/2019 15:50 . . . .

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 S4
8 16:08:31.987 2:09.140 26.939 29.366 39.883 32.952
(25) Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman 9 16:10:41.390 2:09.403 26.914 29.598 40.074 32.817
1 15:53:29.024 2:11.898 30.671 29.144 39.318 32.765 10 16:12:50.442 2:09.052 26.766 29.518 39.990 32.778
2 15:55:36.356 2:07.332 26.436 28.895 39.209 32.792 1 16:14:59.683 2:09.241 26.927 29.402 40.116 32.796
3 15:57:43.143 2:06.787 26.348 28.822 38.986 32.631
4 15:59:49.970 2:06.827 26.444 28.733 39.146 32.504 (77) Timothy Joseph Cua Alberto
5 16:01:56.732 2:06.762 26.480 28.773 38.943 32.566 1 15:53:33.815 2:15.221 31.480 30.060 40.380 33.301
6 16:04:03.704 2:06.972 26.424 29.037 38.953 32.558 2 15:55:44.219 2:10.404 27.298 29.907 40.287 32912
7 16:06:10.696 2:06.992 26.514 28.918 39.171 32.389 3 15:57:53.173 2:08.954 27.114 29.361 39.708 32.771
8 16:08:17.513 2:06.817 26.488 28.851 39.025 32.453 4 16:00:01.898 2:08.725 26.996 29.422 39.633 32.674
9 16:10:23.977 2:06.464 26.369 28.818 39.003 32.274 5 16:02:12.635 2:10.737 26.965 29.756 41.343 32.673
10 16:12:30.296 2:06.319 26.211 28.722 38.822 32.564 6 16:04:21.767 2:09.132 26.996 29.727 39.686 32.723
1 16:14:36.915 2:06.619 26.227 28.728 38.711 32.953 7 16:06:30.411 2:08.644 26.724 29.651 39.510 32.759
8 16:08:39.389 2:08.978 26.866 29.532 39.884 32.696
(100) Thitipong Warokorn 9 16:10:48.331 2:08.942 26.824 29.588 39.572 32.958
1 15:53:28.707 2:11.941 30.796 29.099 39.419 32.627 10 16:12:58.592 2:10.261 26.890 29.699 40.195 33.477
2 15:55:35.358 2:06.651 26.509 28.633 39.036 32.473 11 16:15:18.582 2:19.990 28.144 31.785 43.154 36.907
3 15:57:42.516 2:07.158 26.652 28.751 39.265 32.490
4 15:59:49.535 2:07.019 26.546 28.785 39.287 32.401 (48) Jonathan Serrapica
5 16:01:56.385 2:06.850 26.545 28.793 39.184 32.328 1 15:53:36.598 2:17.418 31.311 30.544 41.701 33.862
6 16:04:03.384 2:06.999 26.443 28.941 39.181 32.434 2 15:55:50.792 2:14.194 28.607 30.524 41.377 33.686
7 16:06:10.321 2:06.937 26.553 28.905 39.206 32.273 3 15:58:03.093 2:12.301 27.608 30.101 41.131 33.461
8 16:08:17.109 2:06.788 26.511 28.902 39.127 32.248 4 16:00:15.386 2:12.293 27.459 30.212 41.193 33.429
9 16:10:24.217 2:07.108 26.473 28.964 39.100 32.571 5 16:02:28.759 2:13.373 27.881 30.404 41.430 33.658
10 16:12:31.127 2:06.910 26.493 28.889 39.110 32.418 6 16:04:41.711 2:12.952 27.785 30.202 41.189 33.776
1 16:14:38.880 2:07.753 26.409 29.103 39.487 32.754 7 16:06:54.672 2:12.961 27.594 30.548 41.312 33.507
8 16:09:07.597 2:12.925 27.802 30.440 41.068 33.615
(23) Broc Parkes 9 16:11:20.736 2:13.139 28.040 30.330 41.292 33.477
1 15:53:30.893 2:13.020 31.384 29.214 39517 32.905 10 16:13:33.853 2:13.117 28.176 30.485 40.953 33.503
2 15:55:38.049 2:07.156 26.552 28.873 39.012 32.719 1 16:15:47.745 2:13.892 28.139 30.776 41.272 33.705
3 15:57:44.928 2:06.879 26.453 28.867 38.819 32.740
4 15:59:51.729 2:06.801 26.430 28.825 39.018 32.528 (56) Ratthapong Wilairot
5 16:01:59.049 2:07.320 26.630 29.166 38.961 32.563 1 15:53:31.108 2:12.579 30.405 29.304 39.621 33.249
6 16:04:06.140 2:07.091 26.543 29.010 38.950 32.588 2 15:55:39.382 2:08.274 26.786 29.024 39.481 32.983
7 16:06:13.087 2:06.947 26.442 28.992 39.040 32.473 3 15:57:47.304 2:07.922 26.913 29.111 39.328 32.570
8 16:08:20.028 2:06.941 26.469 28.947 38.877 32.648 4 15:59:55.972 2:08.668 26.782 29.110 39.732 33.044
9 16:10:27.624 2:07.596 26.546 29.137 39.082 32.831 5 16:02:04.840 2:08.868 26.804 29.245 39.843 32.976
10 16:12:36.425 2:08.801 27.767 29.130 39.186 32.718 6 16:04:13.692 2:08.852 26.865 29.140 39.711 33.136
1 16:14:44.496 2:08.071 26.657 29.215 39.368 32.831 7 16:06:23.436 2:09.744 26.916 29.246 40.288 33.294
8 16:08:32.628 2:09.192 26.982 29.224 39.948 33.038
(33) Ahmad Yudhistira 9 16:10:41.786 2:09.158 26.785 29.256 40.117 33.000
1 15:53:31.456 2:13.979 31.944 29.655 30.414 32.966 10 16:12:50.835 2:09.049 26.851 29.194 39.972 33.032
2 15:55:39.363 2:07.907 26.696 29.000 39.442 32.769 1 16:16:09.507 3:18.672  1:23.682 33.820 44.399 36.771
3 15:57:46.508 2:07.145 26.426 29.023 39.129 32.567
4 15:59:53.351 2:06.843 26.398 28.826 39.228 32.391 (76) Yuki Ito
5 16:02:00.791 2:07.440 26.481 28.953 39.446 32.560 1 15:53:31.338 2:13.347 31.341 29.393 39.484 33.129
6 16:04:08.724 2:07.933 26.576 29.262 39.469 32.626 2 15:55:38.644 2:07.306 26.622 28.814 39.139 32.731
7 16:06:17.229 2:08.505 26.658 29.153 39.765 32.929 3 15:57:45.686 2:07.042 26.498 28.866 39.166 32512
8 16:08:26.448 2:09.219 27.299 29.454 39.582 32.884 4 15:59:52.973 2:07.287 26.552 28.903 39.281 32.551
9 16:10:35.269 2:08.821 26.938 29.391 39.590 32.902
10 16:12:43.859 2:08.590 26.740 29.281 39.642 32.927 (21) Md Zaghwan Zaidi
1 16:14:52.630 2:08.771 26.730 29.198 39.348 33.495 1 15:53:30.352 2:12.794 31.083 29.362 39.476 32.873
2 15:55:37.520 2:07.168 26.515 28.684 39.137 32.832
(24) Apiwath Wongthananon 3 15:57:44.671 2:07.151 26.559 28.735 39.179 32.678
1 15:53:29.773 2:11.554 30.491 29.149 39.104 32.810
2 15:55:36.941 2:07.168 26.378 28.921 39.076 32.793 (67) K. Rajini Krishnan
3 15:57:44.061 2:07.120 26.262 28.963 39.112 32.783 pt 15:54:51.610 3:32.579 31.174 29.618 39.722
4 15:59:52.019 2:07.958 26.477 29.027 39.281 33.173
5 16:01:59.501 2:07.482 26.494 29.167 39.202 32.619
6 16:04:06.493 2:06.992 26.451 28.996 39.016 32.529
7 16:06:16.835 2:10.342 26.612 28.996 39.260 35.474
8 16:08:26.864 2:10.029 27.331 29.550 40.001 33.147
9 16:10:35.637 2:08.773 26.718 29.581 39.450 33.024
10 16:12:44.169 2:08.532 26.712 29.280 39.543 32.997
1 16:14:53.000 2:08.831 26.618 29.214 39.350 33.649
(83) Farid Badrul Hisham
1 15:53:31.595 2:12.677 30.828 29.516 39.681 32.652
2 15:55:40.045 2:08.450 26.787 29.117 39.827 32.719
3 15:57:47.731 2:07.686 26.495 29.118 39.421 32.652
4 15:59:55.604 2:07.873 26.570 29.117 39.688 32.498
5 16:02:04.402 2:08.798 26.659 29.461 39.935 32.743
6 16:04:13.345 2:08.943 26.731 29.240 40.078 32.894
7 16:06:22.847 2:09.502 26.872 29.427 40.133 33.070
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The Power of Dreams



